MENU
Due to the thick smoke, Calgary is deemed as high risk in air quality today. For the safety of our Residents and Staff, the boat kiosks are closed. Swimming lessons are cancelled for the day as well. Thank you for your cooperation and stay safe!
Read More >

Tennis Courts Closed Sat Aug 18th

Tuesday, August 14, 2018
Please Note: Tennis courts at the main beach club will be closed on Saturday, August 18th from 1:00 - 4:00pm. Sorry for any inconvenience this may cause. Thank you for understanding!
Read More >

No Alcohol is Permitted

Friday, August 10, 2018
Just a reminder that alcoholic beverages, non-prescription drugs, and glass containers are not permitted in the MHOA parks which includes the lake. Management reserves the right to inspect all containers, bags, coolers, etc. and request a member to ...
Read More >

Heat & Smoke Warning

Thursday, August 9, 2018
Heat Warning - Southern Alberta An extended period with maximum daily temperatures reaching or exceeding 29C and minimum overnight temperatures of 14C or above is expected to last until at least Friday. On Friday Aug 10, temperature is expected to ...
Read More >
Register
Rent
Pay